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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 ADHIL A VAHAB A (FTHR) 1/416, 
KOTTAPPALLAM, 
MALAMPUZHA 2, 

KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 
PALAKKAD

  

2 03/01/2026 HARIPRIYA E SAILAJA E (MTHR) 4/72 KAMALA NIVAS, 
AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE, 678008, 

PALAKKAD

  

3 03/01/2026 FATHIMA M SHAMSHAD (MTHR) 14/12 
PALLIPARAMBU, 

POOTHANUR, 
MUNDUR, 

POOTHANUR POST, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

4 03/01/2026 ANZANA V N V NAZAR (FTHR) ANZIYA MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
KALMANDAPAM, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 SUBHA S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) cheringalparambu, 
pudussery, pudussery 
west, kanjikode west 

post, 678623, 
malampuzha

  

6 03/01/2026 SUJITH S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) CHERINGALPARAMBU, 
PUDUSSERY, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST 

POST, 678623, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

7 03/01/2026 T V RAJAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

13/444 
THEKKUMPURAM 

HOUSE, 
KOOTTUPATHA, 

MUNDUR, MUNDUR, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

8 03/01/2026 P NEERAJ PRAKASH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

14/663 SREE SAILAM, 
GANDHI NAGAR  

COLONY, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

9 03/01/2026 Fidha Sheri M S Shajehan  M A (FTHR) Thekkathil House, 
Muttikulangara, 

Puthuppariyaram-2, 
Muttikulangara, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

10 03/01/2026 sheejan  V k sujithra  o v  (WIFE) vattatheri parambu, 
narasimhapuram, 
pudussery west, 

kanjikode west, 678623, 
palakkad

  

11 03/01/2026 AMEENABEEVI A SADDAM HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
MUNDUR, MUNDUR, 

MUNDUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

12 03/01/2026 SANA J ABDUL JALEEL  
(FTHR)

KUZHIYAKKAD 
VEEDU, 

KALLEPULLY, 
PALAKKAD, 

KALLEPULLY, 
678005, PALAKKAD

  

13 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID S

SHAHUL HAMEED S 
(FTHR)

14/1366, PRATHIBHA 
NAGAR,KALMANDAPAM, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

14 03/01/2026 ASNA K KAJAHUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

PANGAL HOUSE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

15 03/01/2026 NANDHITHA 
KRISHNA 

R KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

001/1133, SREE 
NANDANAM, 

MADHAVAN ROAD, 
KODUMBU, 

KARINGARAPULLY 
PO, 

KARINGARAPULLY, 
678551, PALAKKAD

  

16 03/01/2026 SAFNA M MUHAMMED BABU 
(FTHR)

502,MADATHODY, 
ALAMPALLAM, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

17 03/01/2026 IGHLAS ISMAIL  ISMAIL  S (FTHR) 206, THANUGAL, 
KAVILPAD, 

KAVILPAD, 678012, 
PALAKKAD

  

18 03/01/2026 JAFFER ALI M MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAKKATHODU, 
ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY, 678622, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

19 03/01/2026 SULAIMAN ASSANAR 
RAVUTHAR (FTHR)

THEKKUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NAMBULLIPURA, 
MUNDUR, 

NAMBULLIPURA, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

20 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA  M SHAFEEQ  S (HSBN) KUNDAMPADAM, 
ENNAPADAM, 
ELAPULLY 1, 

ELAPULLI, 678622, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

21 03/01/2026 AYISHA P J SAHEER  S (HSBN) 301, SHAMEER 
MANZIL, TENTH 

MILE, VELIKKAD, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

22 03/01/2026 SHAMNA V SHAMEER K (FTHR) KAVALENGAL 
HOUSE, VELIKKAD, 

MUNDUR II, 
VELIKKAD  P O, 

678592, PALAKKAD

  

23 03/01/2026 Soofiya  M Muhammad  Kasim Y 
(FTHR)

Kuppiyode, VTC, 
Elappulli 2, Elappulli, 

678622, Palakkad

  

24 03/01/2026 SABEENA P K Shereef A (HSBN) 18/221, Ummini, 
Akathethara, 

Kallekulangara, 678009, 
malampuzha

  

25 03/01/2026 RAVI V VEEMBAN (FTHR) SANTHI NAGAR, 
OTTURKKAD, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 678731, 
PALAKKAD

  

26 03/01/2026 SAMSUDEEN S MUMTHAJ (WIFE) THOUFEEQ MANZIL, 
PARA, ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY PO, 
678622, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

27 03/01/2026 MYTHILI R WARRIER GEETHA  K V (MTHR) PRANAVAM, 
BHAGAVATHY 

NAGAR, 
PUDUSSERY, 

PUDUSSERY, 678623, 
PALAKKAD

  

28 03/01/2026 SHABANA S ABIDEEN K A (HSBN) KOLAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIKKKAD, 
MUNDUR II, 

VELIKKAD PO, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

29 03/01/2026 rafna sherin a naseera (MTHR) 30, kappil, mundur, 
mundur, 678592, 

palakkad

  

30 03/01/2026 SAFANA A Abdul Salam A (FTHR) Ameer Manzil, Neithala, 
Elappully, Erattakulam, 

678622, Palakkad

  

31 03/01/2026 FATHIMA 
BUSTHANA T A 

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF P P (HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
ELAMBULASSERI, 
ELAMBULASSERI, 
ELAMBULASSERI, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

32 03/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHALIRKKAD 
HOUSE, 

CHALIRKKAD, 
NAMBULLIPURA P O, 

MUNDUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

33 03/01/2026 NIYAS M MUHAMMAD 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

NIYAS MANZIL, 
UMMINI, 

AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

34 03/01/2026 RASSIN 
MUHAMMAD  P R

RASSAK (FTHR) 7/365, 
POOLAKKALPARAMBU, 

ODUVANGAD, 
NOCHUPULLI, 

678592, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

35 03/01/2026 KOVIL  A AGASTIAN PILLAI  D 
(FTHR)

RAJA NIVAS, 
BEHIND APARNA 

GAS AGENCY, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

36 03/01/2026 SUSMITHA P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
G (FTHR)

ETTIYERI, 
ANDIMADAM, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 

678651, PALAKKAD

  

37 03/01/2026 SREELEKHA S 
KICHALU 

SHARFUDHEEN 
KICHALU (FTHR)

SREEPRIYA NIKETH, 
CHAITHANYA 

COLONY BEHIND 
HDFC BANK, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

38 03/01/2026 AMRITHA R RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

17/644 KOPPAN PURA 
HOUSE, NAIR 

THARA, PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

39 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
K K

YUSUF (FTHR) 733, 
KURUVANKKODE 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, PALAKKAD

  

40 03/01/2026 RASHIYABI P M ABUTHAHIR S 
(HSBN)

15/740, RAFEEK 
MANZIL, MADRASSA 

NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

41 03/01/2026 P A HELEN KOVIL (HSBN) RAJA NIVAS, 
BEHIND APARNA 

GAS AGENCY, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

42 03/01/2026 RASIYA A ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

7/57, CHULLIMADA, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

43 03/01/2026 A MUMTHAJ  SAMSUDEEN S 
(HSBN)

THOUFEEQ MANZIL, 
PARA, ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 678622, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

44 03/01/2026 ARUNDAS D REENA S (MTHR) 14/947, SOWHRIDAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

45 03/01/2026 NIMISHA R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

250, CHULLIPOTTA 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

46 03/01/2026 Arifa K B HAMZATH  K (FTHR) 04/591 
KALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
NAMBULLIPURA, 

MUNDUR, 
NAMBULLIPURA, 

678592, PALAKKAD

  

47 03/01/2026 R REVATHI ANEESH K C (HSBN) KANNATH HOUSE, 
VARIYATHKADU, 

KODUMBU, 
KODUMBU, 678551, 

PALAKKAD

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

48 03/01/2026 SARVESH S SAJEEV S (FTHR) 5/T281, 
MUNDANKANDATH 

HOUSE, 
KOTTEKKAD, 

KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 
PALAKKAD

  

49 03/01/2026 ASHA T ARUN MENON 
(HSBN)

AKSHAJAM, 
EZHAKKAD, 

MUNDUR, 
EZHAKKAD, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

50 03/01/2026 P V RAMADAS BABY P K (OTHR) FLAT G-06, 
BUILTECH 
PAVILION, 

KADAMKODE, 
KODUMBA, 

KODUMBA, 678551, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

51 03/01/2026 AKSHAY MENON ARUN MENON (FTHR) AKSHAJAM, 
EZHAKKAD, 

MUNDUR, 
EZHAKKAD, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

52 03/01/2026 ADITHYA  R RAJESH N (FTHR) 236, NADAKAVU, 
VARKKAD, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

53 03/01/2026 MAANAS APPEKKAT JAGADEESH 
ORAVAMPURATHU 

(FTHR)

HOUSE NO.18 
REMYA, PRASANTHI 

NAGAR, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, PALAKKAD

  

54 03/01/2026 Joel Biju Joel Biju Andrus Biju 
(FTHR)

Pullukalayil House, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

Mundur, Nambullipura, 
678592, Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

55 03/01/2026 SAJNA MOHAMED 
SUDEER 

MOHAAMED 
SUDEER (HSBN)

RAHIYA MANZIL, 
GIRI NAGAR, 

akathethara, akathethara, 
678009, PALAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


